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ASU MARE
27, Rue de Meaux, 75019 Paris
33 (0)6 95 03 25 64
angelagutarra25@gmail.com
https://www.asumare.fr/
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AMAZONAS Cuisine Péruvienne
36 Rue du Hameau, 75015 Paris 
33 (0)1 71 32 23 18 ou 33 (0) 7 68 90 71 10 
amazonas.cuisineperuvienne@gmail.com 
https://www.amazonas-restaurants15.com/
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Horaires pour le déjeuner

Lundi           Fermé
Mardi           
Mercredi      
Jeudi           
Vendredi     
Samedi        
Dimanche   

APU PARIS
35, rue Bergère, 75009 Paris
33 (0)1 47 70 23 60
contact@apu-paris.com
http://www.apu-paris.com/

12:00-15:00
12:00-15:00
12:00-15:00
12:00-15:00
12:00-15:00
12:00-20:00

Horaires pour le déjeuner

Lundi           
Mardi           
Mercredi      
Jeudi           
Vendredi     
Samedi        
Dimanche   

11:30-14:30
11:30-14:00
11:30-14:30
11:30-14:30
11:30-14:30
10:00-23:00
10:00-16:00

Horaires 

Lundi           
Mardi           
Mercredi      
Jeudi           
Vendredi     
Samedi        
Dimanche   

12:00-22:00
12:00-22:00
12:00-22:00
12:00-22:00
12:00-22:00
09:00-22:00
09:00-22:00

https://www.asumare.fr/
mailto:amazonas.cuisineperuvienne@gmail.com
https://www.amazonas-restaurants15.com/
http://www.apu-paris.com/
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CANDELA 2
32, rue de la Folie-Regnault, 75011 Paris
33 (0)6 59 83 59 39
ovillanuevac@hotmail.fr /
vilanuevacordova251959@gmail.com
https://www.facebook.com/CandelaCalienteLatina/
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EL PICAFLOR
9, rue Lacépède, 75005 Paris
33 (0)1 43 31 06 01 ou 33 (0)6 62 35 12 36
contact@picaflor.fr
www.picaflor.fr

Horaires pour le déjeuner

Lundi           
Mardi           
Mercredi      
Jeudi           
Vendredi     
Samedi        
Dimanche   

Fermé
12:00-14:30
12:00-14:30
12:00-14:30
12:00-14:30
12:00-14:30
10:00-15:30

INCATHAKHI
6 Rue Ernest Renan, 75015 Paris
33 (0)7 45 17 02 29
Incathakhi@gmail.com
 www.incathakhi.com

Horaires 

Lundi           
Mardi           
Mercredi      
Jeudi           
Vendredi     
Samedi        
Dimanche   

12:00-15:00
12:00-15:00
12:00-15:00
12:00-15:00
12:00-15:00
12:00-15:00
09:00-17:00

Horaires 

Lundi           
Mardi           
Mercredi      
Jeudi           
Vendredi     
Samedi        
Dimanche   

11:00-00:00
11:00-00:00
11:00-00:00
11:00-00:00
11:00-00:00
11:00-00:00
11:00-00:00

https://www.facebook.com/CandelaCalienteLatina/
http://www.picaflor.fr/
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K.YAO / EDO SUSHI BAR
6, Rue Bellini, 92800 Puteaux
33 (0)6 32 60 81 89
sogasinfrance@gmail.com
https://www.restaurantperou.fr/
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LATINOGOURMAND GLACIERE
117, rue de la Glacière, 75013 Paris
33 (0)1 45 81 09 45 / (0)6 64 45 32 33
latinogourmand@hotmail.com
 http://www.latinogourmand.fr/inicio/

Horaires pour le déjeuner

Lundi           
Mardi           
Mercredi      
Jeudi           
Vendredi     
Samedi        
Dimanche   

Fermé
12:00-14:00
12:00-14:00
12:00-14:00
12:00-15:00
12:00-15:00
10:00-15:00

LA CHINGANA
16 Rue Ganneron, 75018 Paris
33 (0) 06 50 13 42 19
 jorgecachi@hotmail.fr 
https://www.instagram.com/lachingana.paris/

Horaires 

Lundi           
Mardi           
Mercredi      
Jeudi           
Vendredi     
Samedi        
Dimanche   

Horaires pour le déjeuner

Lundi           
Mardi           
Mercredi      
Jeudi           
Vendredi     
Samedi        
Dimanche   

11:30-14:00
11:30-14:00
11:30-14:00
11:30-14:00
11:30-14:00
Fermé
Fermé

12:00-18:00
12:00-22:00
12:00-22:00
12:00-22:00
12:00-22:00
09:00-22:00
09:00-20:00

https://www.restaurantperou.fr/
http://www.latinogourmand.fr/inicio/
https://www.google.com/search?q=la+chingana+paris&rlz=1C1VDKB_frFR1064FR1064&oq=la+chin&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUqBggAEEUYOzIGCAAQRRg7MgYIARBFGDsyBwgCEAAYgAQyBwgDEC4YgAQyBggEEEUYQDIGCAUQRRg5MgYIBhBFGDwyBggHEEUYPNIBCDYzNzhqMWo3qAIIsAIB&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
https://www.instagram.com/lachingana.paris/
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